HEALTHY
MEALS

Student Lunch
Student Entrée Only

Milk

Bottled Water 16 oz.
Snapple

Pizza Slice
Cheeseburger
French Fries
Assorted Chips
Fresh or Chilled Fruit
40z Yogurt

Assorted Muffin

)4

(W faschios
Food Services, Inc.

“MASCHIO’S IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER.”

North Warren

2022-2023 Price List

Lunch
$3.50 Adult Lunch

$3.00 Reduced Lunch

Beverages
$.60 100% Juice 4 oz.
$1.00 Slushy
$1 .50 Gatorade /Flavored Water

A-la-Carte Snacks

$2.50 Chicken Nuggets
$2.50 Hamburger

$1.75 Chicken Sandwich

$1.00 Fresh Baked Cookie

$.75 Ice Cream

$.75 Bagel with Butter

$1.50 Bagel with cream cheese

Hot Soft Pretzel

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS? FOLLOW US:
Please call usat (973) 598-0005 to speak @MASCHIOFOOD
to one of Maschios' registered dietitians. y f

$4.00
$0.00

$.75

$2.50
$1.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$.75
$2.00/$2.75

$1.25
$1.50
$1.50

€-vove

Healthy meals grow

heafity kids!




