

## **North Warren**

2022-2023 Price List

		h
LU	L	

Student Lunch	\$3.50	Adult Lunch	\$4.00
Student Entrée Only	\$3.00	Reduced Lunch	\$0.00

## **Beverages**

Milk	\$.60	100% Juice 4 oz.	\$.75
Bottled Water 16 oz.	\$1.00	Slushy	\$2.50
Snapple	\$1.50	Gatorade /Flavored Water	\$1.50

## **A-la-Carte Snacks**

A la Carte Shacks				
Pizza Slice	\$2.50	<b>Chicken Nuggets</b>	\$2.50	
Cheeseburger	\$2.50	Hamburger	\$2.50	
French Fries	\$1.75	<b>Chicken Sandwich</b>	\$2.50	
<b>Assorted Chips</b>	\$1.00	Fresh Baked Cookie	\$.75	
Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$.75	Ice Cream	\$2.00/\$2.75	
4oz Yogurt	\$.75	Bagel with Butter	\$1.25	
<b>Assorted Muffin</b>	\$1.50	Bagel with cream cheese	\$1.50	
		Hot Soft Pretzel	<b>\$150</b>	







